Modelo 774B

LIJADORA ORBITAL SIN ASPIRACION 73x140MM
o

PARTS LIST
No.| Parts No. Descri tion
1-1 77494-01-1 Valve Lever
2 77494-02 Spring Pin (®3x32)
3-1 77494-03-1 Screw (M5x35)
4-1 77494-04-1 Top Cover
5 77494-05 Body Packing
6 77494-06 Screw (M5x10)
7
8

Q

No.[ Parts No. Descri tion

23 77494-23 O-Ring (P8)

24 77494-24 Valve Pin Sleeve

25 77494-25 O-Ring (©4xd7)

26 77494-26 Valve Pin

27 77494-27 Valve Spring
28-1 77494-28-1 Body (For Non-Vacuum Type)

29 77494-29 Regulator Set

30 77494-30 Support
34-1 | 77494-34-1 Silencer
37-1 | 77494-37-1 Seal

38 77494-38 Shoe Assy
39-1 77494-39-1 Cap Screw (M5x15)

40 77494-40A Non Vacuum Type Velcro Pad
77494-40B Non Vacuum Type Stick Pad
43 77494-43 Screw (M4x6)

44 77494-44 Washer (M5)

45 77494-45 Screw (M5x6)

51 77494-51 Clip (For Stick Pad)

52 77494-52 Clip Weight (For Velcro Pad)
53 77494-53 Bearing (60002RS)

55 77494-55 Shaft With Head

56 77494-56 Screw (M3x5)

57 77494-57 Screw (M4x8) 1
ST-77494NC(S)-P-1408B-KM

Pol. Ind. Eitua n°52 Pab.5A - 48240 Berriz (Bizkaia)
AIRJALDE Telf.:946 236 010 | Fax.:946 236 011 | airtalde@airtalde.es | www.airtalde.es

Q

77494-07 Conical Washer (M5 )
77494-08 Bearing (6000Z22)
9 77494-09 U-Bearing Case
10-1 [ 77494-10-1 U-Side Plate

11 77494-11 Rotor

12 77494-12 Rotor Blade

13 77494-13 Cylinder Set
13-1 [ 77494-13-1 Spring Pin (D3x5)
13-2 | 77494-13-2 0-Ring (P7)
14-1 | 77494-14-1 L-Side Plate

15 77494-15 L-Bearing Case
17 77494-17 H/R Key (3x13)
18 77494-18 Pad Retainer

19 77494-19 Thim

20 77494-20 Retainer Nut

21 77494-21 Snap Ring

22 77494-22 Snap Ring (IR12)

[N =N PNy § G N N G N I NGy N Sy KNy RNy DS\ DU\ DI\ SN DI N UK\ DI\ PIENY PIEE ) PEENY PEEN G )

RSN QU RN LN JNIE ) NI\ LN RN S KOS N NS, [ [N RNy pEEN G RNy RN UK\ PEENY B NGy KN PEEN




